#5TVX

g5de

— SCHEMATIC DRAWINGS —

IR E

FH#EXGEMAL 755 /50 BT+
Scrubber Dryer  T55 /50 BT+

Issued in2020 APRIL

Version: V02 m




10.

11.

12.

B {frrrs s -
BRI -

SRS _

BB v s o 10
BRI s s 516
L r v s N
BRI v o2
BB o
BRI 528
BABRIL e s 530
B {frrrs s -
B -



T MR RHAR S RS AR A A
i== W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090026 P1/P36
13 7 8 12 R 10 9 6 2 5
4
|4
N\
3
' '-im.l
15 T
16
17
]8 ); —
19
20
21
33
14 22 23 24 2h 26 27 28 29 21 30 31 30 14 32



B RURFR TR WA IR~ ]

EEE W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090026 P2/P36

TjiH 5 ITEM E15 P/N & Qry B DESCRIPTION
1 A040016 1 Wk A EE O 518 COVER @518
2 N030022 6 P4k 6x18x1.6 ANEEEN WASHER 6x18x1.6 A2
3 N110001 2 Bt D 75 WHEEL ®75
4 B060001 1 JE 5% 1.5x12x15 SPRING 1.5x12x15
5 B020010 2 By 4 #0825 6x8x30 BUSHING 6x8x30
6 N010087 2 HRIN FI-M6X50- AN A4 F SCREW M6x50 A2
7 N030006 4 4 8x16x1.6 HE T WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
8 N010007 4 SN M8x25 HEAE SCREW M8x25 ZINC
9 A040041 1 MLk % 38x51x108 SUPPORT 38x51x108
10 N100003 1 W M8x60 ADJUSTER M8x60
11 N020009 1 TERLIERE M8 NUT M8
12 E040003 1 Jill 45 B ML 24V 500W 140RPM BRUSH MOTOR 24V 500W 140RPM
13 A040040 1 MLk SZBE 45x55x40 SUPPORT 45x55x40
14 N020001 5 HBUELE M8 HEEE LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
15 A040019 1 57 5% ' [ 4K 4% 10x1050 BLADE 10x1050
16 N020004 4 EETHRRE M5 EE NUT M5 ZINC
17 N010062 2 HRINF M5x20 4R SCREW M5x20 ZINC
18 A040012 1 AL A 240X353 MOTOR SUPPORT 240X353
19 N020018 1 BRARE M8 B NUT M8 ZINC
20 N010014 1 [543k 5 1R M8 M8x25 B4 SCREW M8x25  ZINC
21 N020024 3 i RE-M8- AN 4R LOCK NUT M8 A2
22 N040001 4 HI-ME-PEEE LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC
23 N010006 4 H7S F-M6x20-45 4% SCREW M6x20 ZINC
24 A040004 1 W FLFS A 45x25 PLAQUE 45x25
25 B060013 1 il B SR 3 0 3 LOCKING SPRING @3
26 D010005 1 Fill B B A ZL- A BRUSH PLATE-LEFT
27 B060039 1 RS LA (f2) M18x30 LEFT FLANGE M18x30
28 N040013 3 M8 AR LOCK WASHER M8 ZINC
29 N010034 3 HAINHFH M8x20 AEEE SCREW M8x20 ZINC
30 N030028 3 S H-8x24x2- NN WASHER 8x24x2 A2




T MR RHAR S RS AR A A
i== W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090026 P3/P36
13 7 8 12 R 10 9 6 2 5
4
|4
N\
3
' '-im.l
15 T
16
17
]8 ); —
19
20
21
33
14 22 23 24 2h 26 27 28 29 21 30 31 30 14 32



B RURFR TR WA IR~ ]

EEE W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090026 P4/P36
TiH 5 ITEM E15 P/N HE Qry B DESCRIPTION

31 B070019 1 JE# 2x16.6x23 SPRING 2x16.6x23

32 B020009 2 7= 8x18x(8-3.5) SPACER 8x18x(8-3.5)

33 N020006 2 E BE RE-M6- AN 54X LOCK NUT M6 A2

34 N010094 2 AN F-M8X25- AN 4 SCREW M8x25 A2

35 N030010 2 T 4-8x16x1.6- N5 4N WASHER 8x16x1.6 A2

36 B070010 1 MR 2x26 RING 2x26

37 B060012 1 W4T # 1.1x10x55 SPRING 1.1x10x55




R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

C

1]
]
L[ | ]

P5/ P36

2090026

22

2l

20

19

19

17

18

17



B RURFR TR WA IR~ ]

EEE W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090026 P 6/ P36
T H 5 ITEM T PIN E i DESCRIPTION
1 N010146 1 AR F1-M5X55- 4540 SCREW M5x55 A2
2 A030035 1 P\ J5 A E PR 820 PLATES 820
3 C030015 1 J& il 5 -15 2 -4.5x53x835 REAR SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 4.5x53x835
4 N020010 3 W2 RE-M8- A5 4K NUT M8 A2
5 N040017 6 FE-MB- AN LOCK WASHER M8
6 N010143 4 A7 F-M8x16- N5 4N SCREW M8x16 A2
7 B060118 2 [ 7 MERF-M8X 30X 3- B 4 NUT M8x30x3 ZINC
8 N030028 6 S H-8x24x2- AN 4 WASHER 8x24x2 A2
9 N100005 2 VYA HRME M8x22 NUT M8x22
10 N040011 2 A HR-ME- NN LOCK WASHER M6 A2
11 N020057 2 BT IR R -ME- AR AN WING NUT M6 A2
12 N010050 2 HRIN FH-M8XA5- AN 4 SCREW M8x45 A2
13 B020027 2 B 542 8x10x31 BUSHING 8x10x31
14 N110019 2 BifE%e D100x29.5 WHEEL @ 100x29.5
15 N020011 2 7 MR RE-M8-13x13x6.5- A~ 454N NUT M8 13x13x6.5 A2
16 N010168 2 A7 F-M6X55- AN 4N SCREW M6x55 A2
17 N010127 2 SIS F-M8XTO- NN -4 SCREW M8x70 A2
18 C030014 1 HiT 1) 414 Kz -3x50x785 FRONT SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 3x50x785
19 B050024 1 FH| 733 PLATE 733
20 D010012 1 P\ Sk F4K-760- 58 SQUEEGEE BODY 724
21 N110010 1 Jim% D50 UNIVERSAL WHEEL ®50
22 A030051 1 T3 S 35 () SUPPORT (MIDDLE)




R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090026

P 7/ P36




e S L -
ETVX s Emtoent o .
2090026 P 8/ P36
55 H 5 ITEM EF5 PN it ary B DESCRIPTION
1 B060035 1 77 3k FLIE R -M6x25- B 4 COUPLING M6x25 ZINC
2 N030008 3 T 6x18x1.6 AL WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC
3 A050051 1 Pk T4 263 SUPPORT 263
4 B020003 1 i 10.2x17x16.5 BUSHING 10.2x17x16.5
5 N010026 1 AR7SF M10x40 HEEE SCREW M10x40 ZINC
6 N030041 2 P -10x30x2.5- 5 4 WASHER 10x30x2.5 ZINC
7 B050022 1 Y% F 10.2x60x3 WASHER 10.2x60x3
8 B050005 2 Y% 17.2x40x2 WASHER 17.2x40x2
9 N030011 2 TR 12x24x2.5 PEEE WASHER 12x24x2.5 ZINC
10 NO080005 2 €% 9 CIRCLIP €9
11 B060099 1 EHEhH D 12x86 AXIS OF ROTATION @ 12x86
12 B070016 1 J& 77585 3.5x20x40.5 PRESSURE SPRING 3.5x20x40.5
13 N020012 2 H R R M6 PEEE LOCK NUT M6 ZINC
14 D010007 1 g 58 COUPLING 58
15 N020002 1 HAUZRE M10 45T LOCK NUT M10 ZINC
16 N010021 1 HRIN FH-MBXS0-45 e -4 F SCREW M6x50 ZINC




R RIS R A R A ]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

STV

P9/ P36

2090026

~
{aN)

28

29

30

19

31

52

47

46

44

45

44

43

42

14

40

39

58

57

56

30

54

53



R RIS R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090026 P 10/ P36

TiH 5 ITEM 45 PN & Qry 4K DESCRIPTION

1 N010002 2 AR F-M8x30-4E £ SCREW M8x30 ZINC

2 €020036 2 JH%E5E D50 COVER @50

3 N040013 4 FAE-ME-HE LOCK WASHER M8 ZINC

4 B060069 2 SF-4-8.5x30x4- 4 £ WASHER 8.5x30x4  ZINC

5 N010033 9 H7S F-M6x30-45 £ SCREW M6x30 ZINC

6 N040001 18 P HR-Me-PE LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC

7 N030007 12 P Ho6x12x1.6-45 5 WASHER 6x12x1.6 ZINC

8 D010010 2 7K D70 BEARING SUPPORT @70

9 N060001 4 P4 6x40 FLAT KEY 6x40

10 B060026 2 IR A% D20x185 AXLE SHAFT ®20x185

11 N020002 2 H Big RE-M10-45 4 LOCK NUT M10 ZINC

12 N030004 1 T H-10x20x2-45 5% WAHSE 10x20x2 ZINC

13 N010008 1 AR F-M8x35-4E £ SCREW M8x35 ZINC

14 N030027 5 P E-8x24x2- 5 5E WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC

15 N020053 1 7N FA T AZRE-M10-5% 5 NUT M10 ZINC

16 N010026 1 AN F-M10x40-45 £ SCREW M10x40 ZINC

17 A040015 1 M2k S48 259 FRAME UP 259

18 N010043 1 H7S Fl-M8XA0-4E £ SCREW M8x40 ZINC

19 N030006 7 P H-8x16x1.6-HE £ WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC

20 A040010 1 EFENR 24x70 PLAQUE 24x70

21 B020005 2 Hi1% 8x(18-13)x10.5 BUSHING 8x(18-13)x10.5

22 N020018 5 W2 RE-M8-45 5 NUT M8 ZINC

24 N030008 3 “F-#-6x18x1.6-HE £F WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC

25 A030003 1 HI IR 448 SPLASH GUARD 448

26 €020002 4 bk 23 HOLDFAST 23

27 N010114 4 AR F-M6xA5-4E 5 SCREW M6x45 ZINC

28 A030001 1 R ZEZEAT 265 ROCKER ARM 265

29 E080001 1 UK 7 B H1-24V-120W-105RPM DRIVE MOTOR 24V 120W 105RPM

30 N010091 4 [63] 3k 5 2UhE A2 -M8x20- 4% SCREW M8x20 ZINC

31 N020001 5 H iR BE-M8-HE LOCK NUT M8 ZINC




TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

B UK TR W A IR~ ]

STV

P11/ P36

2090026

~
{aN)

28

29

30

19

31

52

47

46

44

45

44

43

42

14

40

39

58

57

56

30

54

53



HTVX

R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090026 P12/ P36
TjiH 5 ITEM E15 P/N & Qry 2R DESCRIPTION
32 N110004 1 JilFl#: D100 UNIVERSAL WHEEL @100
33 N010014 2 [ 3k 7 1% 8 e -M8x2 5- 4 SCREW M8x25  ZINC
34 N010027 2 HNIS 5 -M3x20- 454K SCREW M3x20 A2
35 A030005 1 JEIBE B A7 #4488 109x33 GUARD 109x33
36 N030021 4 “F-#4-3x7x0.5-JE % WASHER 3x7x0.5 NYLON
37 E020030 1 b5 7K ¥ 5h I 9%-250V-16A- 3 4] MICROSWITCH 250V 16A NORMALLY SWITCH OFF
38 N020045 2 E B ERE-M3- AN 54X LOCK NUT M3 A2
39 C030006 1 JEIEE £ 98x80 RUBBER PAD 98x80
40 N040003 1 FE-M10-4E £ LOCK WASHER M10 ZINC
41 N010060 1 A7 F-M10x25-95 4% SCREW M10x25 ZINC
42 A050007 1 [ 740 PEDAL 740
43 B020004 1 % 8.3x15x18.5 BUSHING 8.3x15x18.5
44 N070001 4 K 6004 BEARING 6004
45 B060027 2 AR 20x25x21 WASHER 20x25x21
46 B060028 2 P 20x40x11 WASHER 20X40X11
47 €020004 2 UXZEh%: D200x50 DRIVING WHEEL & 200x50




. R RHAR S RS AR A A
i== W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090026 P 13/ P36




B RURFR TR W A IR~ ]

EEE W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090026 P 14/ P36
TjiH 5 ITEM E15 P/N & Qry B DESCRIPTION
48 N020012 3 H B RE-Me- 45 B LOCK NUT M6 ZINC
49 N010006 2 SIS F-M6x20- P £ SCREW M6x20 ZINC
50 N020022 1 W2 BE-Me-PE £ NUT M6 ZINC
51 A040014 1 MLk N ¥ 28-272-T55 FRAME DOWN 272 T55
52 B060030 1 HlEkHi®E 2x15x60 SPRING 2x15x60
53 B020001 1 Hi# 8x15x8.5 BUSHING 8x15x8.5
54 N010007 1 SIS F-M8X25-4E £ SCREW M8x25 ZINC
55 B070003 1 i 2.8x20x93 SPRING 2.8x20x93
56 A030002 1 JEC L 4E-450%222-T55-70BT FRAME 450x222 T55/70BT
57 A030004 1 EHAR 55x40 PLAQUE 55x40
58 N010010 2 SIS F-M8X50- P £ SCREW M8x50 ZINC




. MR RHAR S RS AR A A
i== W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090026 P 15/ P36




HTVX

R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090026 P 16/P36

TjiH 5 ITEM E15 P/N o Qry B/ DESCRIPTION

1 F050013 1 Wik 22K D=18 D=13 L=250 PVC STEEL WIRE PIPE D=18 D=13 =250

2 FO50003 6 4§ D10-16 SCREW CLAMP @ 10-16

3 F020002 2 Pk 1/2 CONNECTOR 1/2

4 N010208 4 H 7N F-M5x12- A5 4N SCREW M5x12 A2

5 N040023 4 FE-MS5- A5 N LOCK WASHER M5

6 W020005 1 FELRZ IR 2H A T55/70BT SOLENOID VALVE ASSEMBLY T55/70BT

7 N030016 4 S 5x10x1 AR WASHER 5x10x1

8 FO50014 1 W 74N 22K D=18 D=13 L=600 PVC STEEL WIRE PIPE D=18 D=13 L= 600

9 F050012 1 RN 22 K% D=18 D=13 L= 100 PVC STEEL WIRE PIPE D=18 D=13 L= 100

10 F020003 2 P $E3k 3/8 D=12 d=10 CONNECTOR 3/8 D=12 d=10

11 F010006 1 M ERIE 1/2 E4E:k D=10 BALL VALVE 1/2 CONNECTION STRAIGHT D=10

12 F020019 1 b3k 1/2-3/8 ASERAN CONNECTOR 1/2-3/8 A2

13 A030034 1 BRI 52 22 35x43 SUPPORT 35x43

14 F010004 1 eSS 3/8 FILTER 3/8




ning Equipment Co., Ltd.

B RURFR TR WA IR~ ]

TVX Clea

STV

P 17/P36

2090026




B e Y g vk b INT
ETVX T Ceonig SpmentCo 2,
7090026 P 18/P36

TiH EH5 P/N R DESCRIPTION

W010006 1 2| T AR 2 AE-TS5BT-70BT CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY T55BT/70BT

N010111 2 DUk B B-3.5x13- 454 SELF TAPPING SCREW 3.5x13 A2

N020016 6 H B R BE-M5- %5 LOCK NUT M5 ZINC

B050027 1 FHAERLH T70 BAFFLE T70

A060004 1 T A E S 400x20 LAYERING 400x20

N010118 6 VSN M MSX20-45 8 SCREW M5x20 ZINC

N010029 4 HI7S F-M5x16- A5 4K SCREW M5x16 A2

N040023 4 FER-MS5-ANEH LOCK WASHER M5

N300040 4 SPER-5x15x1- AN WASHER 5*15*1 A2

C020007 1 FI TR T55 SUPPORT COVER T55

W010155 1 AR S 2R 4H 44 TS5BT CIRCUIT BOARD SUPPORT ASEEMBLY T55BT

C010004 1 FHi & HANDLE BAR

N010027 2 A7 F-M3x20- 454N SCREW M3x20 A2

N020045 2 H AR RE-M3- AN 454X LOCK NUT M3 A2

€020017 1 PRy AT ROCKER ARM

C020015 2 HigEF RIGHT LEVER




. MR RHAR S RS AR A A
i== W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090026 P 19/P36

8 7

30



B BURFR TR W A IR~ ]

é:i W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090026 P 20/P36

IiH 5 ITEM EH5 P/N AR DESCRIPTION
1 N010135 2 A IS F-M5x20- A 4N SCREW M5x20 A2
2 N020046 6 PR RE-M5- AR NUT M5 A2
3 E050004 1 TR EE 80A FUSE HOLDER 80A
4 N030016 2 S #-5x10x1- AN 4 WASHER 5x10x1
5 N020037 6 E SR RE-M5- AN 354K LOCK NUT M5 A2
6 E050005 1 & 80A FUSE 80A
7 N020024 2 F BB RE-M8-AN4E 4N LOCK NUT M8 A2
8 N020045 4 H BUIERE-M3- AN 5540 LOCK NUT M3 A2
9 N020006 1 H BUIERE-M6- AN 5540 LOCK NUT M6 A2
10 N030021 8 F-#4-3x7x0.5-J8 ¥, WASHER 3x7x0.5 NYLON
11 E020029 2 i 7K A ) 9% -250V-16 - MICROSWITCH 250V 16A NORMALLY SWITCH ON
12 N030022 1 P 4-6x18x1.6- 4B 4N WASHER 6x18x1.6 A2
13 N020044 4 BRRE-M3- AN 54N NUT M3 A2
14 B070011 1 J 0.8x10x55 SPRING 0.8x10x55
15 N020005 1 PR RE-M6- RN NUT M6 A2
16 N010013 1 A IS F-M6x20- A 4N SCREW M6x20 A2
17 N010027 4 BTN F -M3x20- 454N SCREW M3x20 A2
18 N090003 1 METFHIKE 20x60 RUBBER SLEEVE 20x60
19 A020003 1 FZEFHN 240x20 BRAKE HANDLE  240x20
20 B060032 1 MZEEE 0.5x5x25 SPRING 0.5x5x25
21 A050008 1 FZEH D4 BRAKE LOCK @4
22 N020042 1 E SR RE-MA- AN 54N LOCK NUT M4 A2
23 N010006 4 H7S Fl-M6x20-45 4% SCREW M6x20 ZINC
24 N040001 5 HI-ME-PEEE LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC
25 N030008 3 P H-6x18x1.6-4E £ WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC
26 N020001 1 H BB RE-M8- 4 4 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
27 N030006 2 P 4-8x16x1.6- 4 5F WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
28 N020012 4 H B g RE-Me- 4 4 LOCK NUT M6 ZINC
29 N010028 1 BTN F -MAx16- 454N SCREW M4x16 A2
30 N010007 1 SIS FI-M8x25-4E £ SCREW M8x25 ZINC




. MR RHAR S RS AR A A
i== W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090026 P 21/P36

8 7

30



HTVX

R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090026 P 22/P36

TiH S ITEM FH5 PIN = Qry 4 Fx DESCRIPTION

31 B060029 1 MZEZE 1=980 CABLE L=980

32 A020004 1 MAEFHCEE 130x57.5 SUPPORT 130x57.5

33 N010016 3 UL A 7S H1-M6x20- AN 454 SCREW M6x20 A2

34 N010066 4 L A 7S H1-M5x25- AN 4540 SCREW M5x25 A2

35 A020046 1 HLER AR SC 42 KDS CIRCUIT BOARD SUPPORT KDS

36 E040080 1 P31 #8-KDS- 4 I 24V CONTROLLER KDS WITH TRACTION 24V




HEL
[

TVUX

R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090026

P 23/P36




=Ly VEE L IN=
ETVX T Ceonig SpmentCo 2,
7090026 P 24/P36
TiHS ITEM E15 P/N & Qry B DESCRIPTION
1 €020013 1 I -T55-T70 CONTROL PANEL T55/70
2 C040001 1 PHIHMR RS T55BT CONTROL PANEL LABEL T55BT
3 C040011 1 AR bR T55B CONTROL PANEL LABEL T55B
4 E020009 1 VIR K e TURN CAP
5 £020001 1 PR BUTTON
6 N030004 1 P H4-10x20x2-4 e WAHSE 10x20x2 ZINC
7 E020003 1 PR FFC SPEED SWITCH
8 N010228 3 T3Sk B BURET-ST2.2x16- N 54X SELF TAPPING SCREW ST2.2x16 A2
9 E040128 1 & —HH KDS TWO-SIDED PANEL KDS




TT] MR RHAR S RS AR A A
i== W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090026 P 25/P36




HTVX

R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090026 P 26/P36

TjiH 5 ITEM E15 P/N HE QT B DESCRIPTION

1 €010003 1 157K FE 7 AR RECOVERY TANK COVER

2 N090010 1 T5KM bR % 4% 1=1280 RUBBER SEAL STRIP L=1280

3 €020019 1 oK AT D118x24 COVER ®118x24

4 F040002 1 W 7K F1YH 2 i 45 @ 103x20 SPONGE ®103x20

5 A030063 1 7K 44 BAFFLE

6 €020018 1 W% 7K 1 324 @ 74x210 SUCTION BODY ¢ 74x210

7 F040004 1 FER © 80x64 FLOATER @ 80x64

8 N090042 1 O M HE N 1F D67 X 842 D6 ORING ®67xD6

9 €010006 1 157KF8 55L RECOVERY TANK 55L

10 F060001 1 HEy5% D38x1040 DRAINAGE PIPE D38x1040

11 FO50006 2 4 D33-57 SCREW CLAMP ®33-57

12 N010052 4 [ 3k + 7 EH BB 22 -M4.2x16- N AR SELF TAPPING SCREW M4.2x16 A2

13 A010001 2 i i [ E AR 34x30 PLAQUE 34x30




BRI S S R AR A ]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

STV

P 27/P36

2090026

3

22

23

24

2b



HTVX

R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090026 P 28/P36

TjiH 5 ITEM E15 P/N HE QT 2R DESCRIPTION

14 N010105 3 3kt -Mex16- A E R SCREW M6x16 A2

15 A040083 1 JHE TR T55 MUFFLER COVER T55

16 €020105 1 HEM T55 SOUNDPROOF COTTON T45

17 B020035 3 HiEH: 1=82 COPPER STUD L=82

18 N020012 6 H B RE-Me- 9% 5 LOCK NUT M6 ZINC

19 N040001 3 P ME-HE LT LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC

20 N030008 3 “F#-6x18x1.6- 955 WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC

21 E040001 1 WK HLAL 24V 390W 119436-13 VACUUM MOTOR 24V 390W 130805-13

22 B050029 3 XHEEE 55 SLEEVING 55

23 FO40005 1 3M i @ (140-70) 3M ADHESIVES GUM ¢ (140-70)

24 F040001 1 WK EEALTH & & D140x5 SPONGE @ 140x5

25 N100008 3 IEAF M6 X 100 SCREW M6x100mm

26 €020008 1 15/KEK 023k D.38 CONNECTOR BEND D.38

27 €020009 1 FEkE K T BBk D.38 CONNECTOR STRAIGHT D.38

28 N010040 1 7S A AT Sk iR A% -M8x20- AN 45 4 SCREW M8x20 A2

29 N030010 1 P -8x16x1.6- NN WASHER 8x16x1.6 A2

30 B060031 1 15/KFERLE =445 CABLE L=445

31 F060002 1 W54 D.38x1250 SUCTION HOSE D.38x1250

32 N090002 4 FLAT [ 5 HE 23x16 SUPPORT 23x1

33 N010073 4 5] k|- B8 22 -M5x 1 6- 45 £ SCREW M5x16 ZINC




R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

STV

P 29/P36

2090026




B RURFR TR WA IR~ ]

EEE W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090026 P 30/P36
TjiH 5 ITEM E15 P/N HE QT B DESCRIPTION
1 N010068 1 HNISFE M8X4A0 ANEF4AN SCREW M8x40 A2
2 N030028 1 SR 8x24x2 AEEAN WASHER 8x24x2 A2
3 N020009 1 e BUZRE M8 NUT M8
4 B020006 1 ¥k 3/4 gisf PLUG 3/4"
5 N090046 1 O % 023 (N1E) x23.5 (Z4%) ORING®23xD3.5
6 N020024 1 HAgERE M8 ANE4AR LOCK NUT M8 A2
7 F020021 2 KA BN E %3k M10 LIQUID LEVEL DISPLAY TUBE MOUNTING HEAD M10
8 FO50008 1 KA 2 7R 310 WATER LEVEL TUBE 310
9 N090002 2 FL7 [ 52 i 23x16 SUPPORT 23x16
10 N010073 2 Skt+piB 22 M5x16 BEEE SCREW M5x16 ZINC
11 B060034 1 YUk 1=355 CABLE L=355
12 A050020 1 TR TS5 LEVER T55
13 N020014 1 BERE-MS5-HE £ NUT M5 ZINC
14 N100007 1 RAEE T M12 HANDLE M12
15 N040021 4 R R 3x7x0.5 WASHER 3x7x0.5 PLASTIC
16 N010027 2 BN F-M3x20- 454N SCREW M3x20 A2
17 £020030 1 Bli 7K 3450 FF 9<-250V-16A-5 4] MICROSWITCH 250V 16A NORMALLY SWITCH OFF
18 N030013 2 “Pfo5x15x1.2- 95 WASHER 5x15x1.2 ZINC
19 N040007 4 R E-ME-PE B LOCK WASHER M5 ZINC
20 N010025 4 AN F-MB5x16-4E 4% SCREW M5x16 ZINC
21 N020045 2 E B ERE-M3- AN 540 LOCK NUT M3 A2
22 A050021 1 T4 38 T55 SUPPORT T55
23 N020016 1 H g RE-M5-4 5 LOCK NUT M5 ZINC
24 N030010 1 P H-8x16x1.6- AN WASHER 8x16x1.6 A2
25 N010040 1 7S A AT Sk 1R A% -M8x20- AN 454 SCREW M8x20 A2
26 €020005 1 TE/KFEE KD 57 D115 THREADED COVER ®115
27 €020006 1 TE/KFEE K DUERM D110 FILTER ®110
28 €010005 1 T 7KFE 55L SOLUTION TANK 55L
29 F020003 1 Pk $z5k-3/8-D=12-d=10 CONNECTOR 3/8 D=12 d=10




T MR RHAR S RS AR A A
i== W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090026 P 31/P36
29
|
/28
2 /27
26
3 W/
29
4 f 524
NS 23
5 NN
N \\ 22
6 ! (4 \2]
I
i |
' ' 20
! |
. 19
g : 18
' 17
: 16
15
7
14



HTVX

R RIS R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090026 P 32/P36

TiH 5 ITEM T PIN & Qry B DESCRIPTION

1 W010016 1 15K FE AT T558 RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY T55B

2 €010005 1 JE/KHE 55L SOLUTION TANK 55L

3 N030008 6 “F-H-6x18x1.6-4 £ WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC

4 N040001 6 - ME-HE £ LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC

5 N010006 6 HR7N F1-M6x20- P8 £ SCREW M6x20 ZINC

6 N010002 3 HN7S F-M8x30- P 4 SCREW M8x30 ZINC

7 N030027 6 T HR-8x24x2- 4 WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC

8 B020001 3 Hi# 8x15x8.5 BUSHING 8x15x8.5

9 W010060 1 Wlk41f D518 NOSE ASSEMBLY D518

10 N020001 3 H B RE-M8- 1% 5 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC

11 W010063 1 Pk S BB AF-T55-T70 SQUEEGEE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY T55/T70

12 W010045 1 YL A AH-760- 158 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY 760 SINGLE WHEEL

13 €020010 1 Hyh )8 370x364x45 BATTERY BASE 370x364x45

14 N020012 1 B8R RE M6 PEEE LOCK NUT M6 ZINC

15 B070017 1 B3 # 3x20x75.4 SPRING 3x20x75.4

16 E040006 2 Lt AGM-12V-100Ah-2-71 52 BATTERY 12V 100Ah AGM

17 B060034 1 PkPigk L=355 CABLE L=355

18 €020011 3 4T 40x14 HINGE 40x14

19 N010017 12 DL S fi-M6x25- K% B SCREW M6x25

20 N010116 4 Ukt 5-M6x35- AN 540 SCREW M6x35 A2

21 €020028 4 LT D5 WASHER @5

22 €020014 1 Bt D43 SCREW CLAMP @43

23 N030016 1 S E-5x10x1- AN WASHER 5x10x1

24 N040023 1 FE-MS-ANHHN LOCK WASHER M5

25 N010135 1 A7 F-M5x20- 454K SCREW M5x20 A2

26 W020013 1 AR SR RO KEY SWITCH ASSEMBLY

27 W010067 1 FHR A H-T55-T70 HANDLE BOX ASEEMBLY T55/T70

28 N090004 2 BIRHEH 50 RUBBER HASP 50

29 N010052 4 k7 B BB 22 -MA.2x16- AN 4N SELF TAPPING SCREW M4.2x16 A2




HER

TVUX

R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090026

P 33/P36




HTVX

R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090026 P 34/P36

TiH 5 ITEM FAF5 P/N & Qry G DESCRIPTION

1 W010078 1 ALEEH A 1 T55 PACKAGING ASSEMBLY 1 T55

2 €030007 1 il 25 7 0% 2% 85x1190 RUBBER SKIRT  85x1190

3 €040003 1 LA ZEMFRZE T45/T55/T70 LEFT LABEL T45/T55/T70

4 €040004 1 HLEs A MIFRZE T45/T55/T70 RIGHT LABEL T45/T55/T70

5 €040005 1 PR IRFR%E T55 DECALT55

6 €040025 1 P TR ARl LEVER LABEL

7 €040026 1 FZEARIR BRAKE LABEL

8 M010015 1 YE kM %4 1400x700x1000 PLASTIC BAG 1400x700x1000

9 M020002 1 ARALAL T55 1360x620x120 WOODEN PALLETS  T55 1360x620x120

10 M020008 4 =4 50x50x100 TRIANGULAR BLOCK  50x50x100

11 W010079 1 ALHEH AT 2 T55 PACKAGING ASSEMBLY 2 T55

12 M010001 1 448 T55 1360x620x1070 CARTON  T55 1360x620x1070

13 M010002 1 4% L35 T55 1380x660x100 CARTON COVER  T55 1380x660x100

14 M010009-SINGLE 1 &P\ 3k 760 820*270%120 760 SQUEEGEE CARTON BOX 820x270x120

15 M010014 1 Ui B B 348 340x240mm ZIPLOCK  340x240mm

16 M020006 4 A%& T55 40X40X1050 BATTEN 55/70L 40X40X1050

17 M020007 12 Y 50x50x100 SUPPORTING CORNER

18 P010004 1 IESCAN WARRANTY CARD

19 P010012 1 AR TEST REPORT

20 W020011 1 FLIR R 2R 500 POWER CABLE 500

21 W020008 1 HhERZE 500 BATTERY CABLE 500




HER

R RIS S R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090026

P 35/P36



Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
图章

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
图章


HTVX

R RIS s R A R A H]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090026 P 36/P36

i H5 ITEM T PIN AR DESCRIPTION

1 C030014 AU 26 $5% 3x50x785 FRONT SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 3x50x785

2 C030015 JE il % 5% 4.5x53x835 REAR SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER  4.5x53x835

3 E040080 5741 28 -KDS-45 K 24V CONTROLLER KDS WITH TRACTION 24V

4 B060034 P\ K4k L=355 CABLE L=355

6 FO60001 58 D.38x1040 SEWAGE PIPE  D.38x1040

7 W020005 FHL R IR 2H /- T55-70BT SOLENOID VALVE ASSEMBLY T55/70BT

8 E050005 {RIS: 80A FUSE 80A

9 FO60002 Wei5% D.38x1250 SUCTIONHOUSE  D.38x1250

10 W020008 PV J 2 2 BATTERY SHORT WIRING

12 C030007 il 5 B7 0 5% 85x1190 RUBBER SKIRT 85x1190

13 N150001 Fill % 19” BRUSH-PPL 19”

14 N150004 197 PAD HOLDER 19”




	10

